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TITLE

DRAWN BY
DATE

CHECKED BY
SHEET #

LARSON

ELECTRONICS

9419 E US HWY 175,

KEMP, TX 75143

DRAWING #

REV

ATEX-EHL-447-LED-WG-12M

-220X12.ZL-2M-EPP.CE16A

S.DESAI

07-06-2021

K.NGUYEN 1 1 101
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101.02

101.03

101.04

101.05

101.06

101.07

101.08

101.09

101.10

101.11

101.12

101.13

101.14

101.15
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101.18

101.19
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101.28

101.29

101.30

11W ATEX LIGHT 

LT1-101.08

W

CUSTOMER

SUPPLIED

UTILITY

220-250VAC

16A MAX

XF1-101.09

100VA 120/240-12/24V 

1PH TRANSFORMER

P1-101.08A

200-250VAC 16A

ATEX PLUG 

.

.

.

40 FT LENGTH 

12/3 SOOW CABLE 

BLKCBL1-101.08

WHTCBL1-101.08

GRNCBL1-101.08

6.5 FT LENGTH 

12/3 SOOW CABLE 

BLKCBL1-101.08A

WHTCBL1-101.08A

GRNCBL1-101.08A

W2

W2

W2W3

WHT_12AWG

GRN_12AWG

BLK_12AWG

G
R

N
_

1
2

A
W

G

ATEX ENCLOSURE 

TAGS QTY CATALOG DESCRIPTION

P1-101.08A 1 UNV00012002 2P3W 200-250VAC PIN AND SLEEVE ATEX RATED PLUG

LT1-101.08 1 UNV000016366 11W ATEX EXPLOSION PROOF HAND LAMP LIGHT 2100-250VAC

W2 3 UNV00009802 2 HOLE WAGO

W3 1 UNV00011954 3 HOLE WAGO

CBL1-101.08

CBL1-101.08A

2 UNV00002908 12/3 SOOW CABLE

XF1-101.09 1 UNV00006474 1PH 100VA 120/240-12/24VAC TRANSFORMER
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